H
A
N
D
LES, PU
LLS &
 K
N
O
B
S
1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)
Material Finish
Zinc Alloy
White Bronze (WB),
Dark Bronze (DB),
Matte Antique Brass (AB),
Matte Antique Copper (AC)
HANDLE ES-Z009-96
Item No. L C H Weight (g) Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
 ES-Z009-96/WB
5-1/4"
(134 mm)
3-3/4"
(96 mm)
1-3/16"
(30 mm) 90 20 200
ES-Z009-96/DB
ES-Z009-96/AB
ES-Z009-96/AC
ES-Z003-224
Item No. L C H Weight (g) Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
 ES-Z003-224/WB
9-5/16"
(236 mm)
8-13/16"
(224 mm)
1-9/16"
(40 mm) 260 10 200
ES-Z003-224/DB
ES-Z003-224/AB
ES-Z003-224/AC
R3R5
5-1/4" (134 mm)
7/
16
"
(1
1
m
m
)
3-3/4" (96 mm)
1-
3/
16
"
(3
0
m
m
)
R0
,7
5
M4
9-5/16" (236 mm)
8-13/16" (224 mm)
1/
2"
 (1
2
m
m
)
1-
9/
16
"
(4
0
m
m
)
• �Unique, handcrafted handles.
• Antique finishes.
• �Detailed, sharp-lined design.
• �Smooth to the touch.
Material Finish
 Zinc Alloy
White Bronze (WB),
Dark Bronze (DB),
Matte Antique Brass (AB),
Matte Antique Copper (AC)
White Bronze
   Dark Bronze Matte Antique Brass Matte Antique Copper
   White Bronze Dark Bronze Matte Antique Brass
Matte Antique Copper
HANDLE
C
A
B
IN
ET H
A
N
D
LES